4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

01 bivolari 1

47°30'57.56"N

121.73 km
751091
47°

0182566M
0182590M
0166976M
0166967M
2049542M
0182581M
0182585M
0182594M
0699950M
0182568M
0182571M
0182589M
0699948M
0182599M
0182574M
0182588M
0182582M
0182569M
0182573M
0182587M
0182577M
0182583M
0182591M
0166969M
0182592M
0182580M
0182567M
0182570M
0182579M
0182584M
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Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38212094

BENZING G2

-4.35

- BENZING Live!

9!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

28359

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:52 GPS Ceas Atomic
:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:52 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB144991 ]09.08 08:06
|DB144A42 109.08 08:06
|DB144AAF |09.08 08:07
|DB134502 109.08 08:07
|DB144AED |09.08 08:07
|DB12EA96 |09.08 08:07
|DB144979 109.08 08:07
|DB144B72 109.08 08:07
|DB144A02 109.08 08:10:
|DB12EASF 109.08 08:10:
|DB1449E7 109.08 08:10
|DB02C986 |09.08 08:15:
|DB1449EE |]09.08 08:15
|DB144A0C |09.08 08:16:
|DB144957 109.08 08:16:
|DB12EA7F |09.08 08:16:
| DADEB22D |09.08 08:19:
| DADASEAY9 |09.08 08:19:
|DB078038 |09.08 08:20:
|DB144ACE |09.08 08:20
|DB144A50 |109.08 08:22:
|DB144A90 |]09.08 08:22
|DA18B134 |]09.08 08:22
| DBOBC8F7 ]09.08 08:23
|DB144AD0O |09.08 08:24
|DB12EA8C ]09.08 08:26
| DA42BECO ]09.08 08:26
|DB1449ED |09.08 08:42
|DB144B74 109.08 08:50
|DB144B88 |09.08 09:50

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

09.08

Bivolari 1

27°26'19.69"E

> 2025 0984

09.08.2025 06:30:00
Vicol Costel
25° 52" 22.4'" E
09.08.2025 12:40:59 LIVE
09.08.2025 12:40:59 +0
30
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:57.2 |OK |01 ]025
:58.2 |OK |01 |001
:02.5 |OK |01 |013
05.8 |OK |01 ]030
:08.5 |OK |01 |024
10.7 |OK |01 ]026 |
:15.4 |OK |01 |003
:54.7 |OK |01 ]009 |
45.4 |OK |01 |015
47.0 |OK |01 ]028
:58.7 |OK |01 |006 |
47.7 |OK |01 |004
:58.4 |OK |01 ]020
05.5 |OK |01 1]005
07.4 |OK |01 |002
08.1 |OK |01 011
23.7 |[OK |01 1014 |
28.3 |OK |01 1034 |
16.2 |OK |01 ]010 |
19.5 |OK |01 012 |
:14.9 |OK |01 ]018 |
:19.6 |OK |01 1029 |
:21.4 |OK |01 1023 ]
:57.1 |OK |01 ]019 |
:34.6 |OK |01 ]033
:23.9 |OK |01 ]031
:32.4 |OK |01 027
:07.1 |OK |01 017 |
:51.3 |OK |01 |0lo6 |
:15.2 |OK |01 |007
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 241888
Autorizare: AA9025B3
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